Net Stroke Play Flight #1 - Stroke Play Flight #1

Pos. Player
1 Lindy Scrimsher
-- Kevin Stray
2 Rick Poitras
T3 John Vanmiert
T3 Mike Massey
— Steven Rose
- Matt Ward
-- Hunter Newlin
5 David Johnson
- Kevin Klebe
6 Carl Lane
1
Lindy Scrimsher (10)

Kevin Stray (0)
Rick Poitras (7)
John Vanmiert (3)
Mike Massey (4)
Steven Rose (0)
Matt Ward (1)
Hunter Newlin (+1)
David Johnson (9)
Kevin Klebe (+3)
Carl Lane (3)

Starting Hole
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League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated
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Birdie

Strokes
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Out
41
35
38
40
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Par
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Total
Net

69
71
72
75
75
75
76
77
79
81
86

13 14 15 16 1
4° 2 5° 4
3 3 5 4
4° 3 5° 3
5 4 5 1
7° 2 6 3
4 3 4 4
4 3 4 4
4 4" 6 2
5°3 6 3
4 27 3°
5 3 6 4

Double Bogey or worse
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Purse

$40.00

$30.00
$12.00
$12.00

$94.00

38
36
41
38
41
37
40
38
45
38
45

Total
79
71
79
78
79
75
77
76
88
78
89

Net
69
71
72
75
75
75
76
77
79
81
86



League Play 8-16-2017
USGA Round 1 Leaderboard USGA

Gross Stroke Play Flight #1 - Stroke Play Flight #1

Pos. Player ULl i) Purse
Gross Gross
1 Kevin Stray -1 71 $40.00
2 Steven Rose +3 75 $20.00
3 Hunter Newlin +4 76
4 Matt Ward +5 77
-- John Vanmiert +6 78
5 Kevin Klebe +6 78
= Lindy Scrimsher +7 79
-- Mike Massey +7 79
-- Rick Poitras +7 79
-- David Johnson +16 88
- Carl Lane +17 89
Total Purse Allocated $60.00
Strokes
i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Kevin Stray 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 36 71
Steven Rose 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 2 4 38 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 75
Hunter Newlin 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 6 38 5 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 4 38 76
Matt Ward 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 37 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 40 77
John Vanmiert 5 3 5 5 3,644 5 40 5 7 3 5 4 5 1 4 4 38 78
Kevin Klebe 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 7 40 5 5 3 4 2 7 3 5 4 38 78
Lindy Scrimsher 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3|6 41 B 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 38 79
Mike Massey 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 3 5 38 4 6 4 7 2 6 3 5 4 4 79
Rick Poitras 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 38 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 44 79
David Johnson 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 43 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 7 5 45 88
Carl Lane 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 8 44 6 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 45 89

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse



League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Stroke Play Flight #2 - Stroke Play Flight #2

Pos. Player
- Chad Dehaan
1 Dennis Ford
2 Eric Jacobs
3 Ron Dettmann
4 Mike Bredeson
- Phil Erickson
5 James Alanis
T6 Annette Richardson
- Matt Kupka
T6 Richie Ford
- Tyler Rouse

Chad Dehaan (16)
Dennis Ford (26)
Eric Jacobs (17)
Ron Dettmann (12)
Mike Bredeson (25)
Phil Erickson (12)
James Alanis (19)
Annette Richardson (37)
Matt Kupka (12)
Richie Ford (15)
Tyler Rouse (17)

Starting Hole
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Eagle or better
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Total Purse Allocated

Strokes
3 45 6 7 8 9 Out
4° 63 6 4 4 6 42
56 4 775 4 7 51
5°7 3 53 4 6 42
65 3 6 4 4 7 44
5°'5 5 75 4 6 48
5°5 3 7 4 4 5 43
5°7 3 6 6 4 6 48
8° 5 6 9 4 7 6 55
5°8 4 5 5 4 5 47
10°5°3 75 2 5 49
6° 8 5 10 5 4 5 52

Birdie Par

To Par
Net

+1
+2
+4
+5
+6
+8
+8
+8
+21
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Bogey

Total
Net

69
72
73
74
76
77
78
80
80
80
93
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Purse
$40.00
$30.00
$24.00
$20.00
$114.00
In Total
43 85
47 98
48 90
42 86
53 101
46 89
49 97
62 117
45 92
46 95
58 110

Net
69
72
73
74
76
77
78

80
80
93



League Play 8-16-2017
USGA Round 1 Leaderboard USGA

Gross Stroke Play Flight #2 - Stroke Play Flight #2

Pos. Player Ll 1] Purse
Gross Gross
1 Chad Dehaan +13 85 $40.00
-- Ron Dettmann +14 86
2 Phil Erickson +17 89
- Eric Jacobs +18 90
3 Matt Kupka +20 92
-- Richie Ford +23 95
== James Alanis +25 97
- Dennis Ford +26 98
-- Mike Bredeson +29 101
4 Tyler Rouse +38 110
== Annette Richardson +45 117
Total Purse Allocated $40.00
Strokes
i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Ou 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Chad Dehaan 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 6 42 4 8 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 43 85
Ron Dettmann 4 ' 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 7 44 5 5 4 3 4 6 5 6 4 42 86
Phil Erickson 4 . 6 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 43 5 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 46 89
Eric Jacobs 5 4 5 7 3 5 3 4 6 42 5 6 7 5 4 6 3 6 6 48 90
Matt Kupka 6 5 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 47 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 6 45 92
Richie Ford 715|110 (5 (3|7 |5|2|5| 49 5 5 4 5 4 7 3 6 7 46 95
James Alanis 5 6 5 7 3 6 6 4 6 48 6 5 5) 6 4 5) 6 6 6 49 97
Dennis Ford 7 6 5 6 4 7 5 4 7 51 6 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 47 98
Mike Bredeson 6|55 |5|5| 7 |5|4)|6| 48 7 6 9 4 4 7 3 7 6 53 101
Tyler Rouse 3(6(6 |8|5|10|5|4]|5 52 5 [11 | 7 5 6 8 4 6 6 58 110
Annette Richardson 5 5 8 5 6 9 4 7 6 55 11 10 6 8 4 7 5] 6 5 62 117

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse



League Play 8-16-2017
USGA Round 1 Leaderboard USGA

Gross Stroke Play White Tee Flight - Stroke Play White Tee Flight

Pos. Player Ll 1reizt Purse
Gross Gross
1 Tom Wasley +4 76 $48.00
2 John Kupka +8 80
- Will Rice +9 81
3 Paul Harris +12 84
-- Michael Roof +13 85
4 Bob Streubel +16 88
- Gary Cochrane +19 91
= Jeong Suh +19 91
-- Steve Fisher +20 92
- Jeff Leenstra +24 96
- Rick Westerop +25 97
5 Ken Whelchel +26 98
-- Glen Swenson +29 101
6 Duane Harrison +30 102
Total Purse Allocated $48.00
Strokes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Tom Wasley 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 39 76
John Kupka 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 39 7 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 80
Will Rice 6 4 4 6 3 7 4 3 4 41 5 5 5 6 3 4 2 6 4 40 81
Paul Harris 4 5 5 9 83 5 5 4 5 45 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 39 84
Michael Roof 4 | 5/ 6  5|3|6|5|3)|5 42 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 6 43 85
Bob Streubel 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 43 4 7 6 5 4 7 3 5 4 45 88
Gary Cochrane 5(/5,4|13(3|8|5(|3]|6 42 8 6 5 7 5 5) 4 5 4 49 91
Jeong Suh 6 5 7 6 3 5 4 4 7 47 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 B 44 91
Steve Fisher 4 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 7 46 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 46 92
Jeff Leenstra 5 5 7 6 5 5 4 4 6 47 6 5 8 6 6 7 3 5 3 49 96
Rick Westerop 5(6|5|4|7|8|5|2]|8 50 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 7 6 47 97
Ken Whelchel 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 45 5 9 6 4 7 5 4 9 4 53 98
Glen Swenson 5|5|565|7|4|(5|5|5]|6 47 6 7 7 6 4 6 5 8 5 54 101
Duane Harrison 3|96 |75 |7|6|3]|6 52 7 5 6 B 6 7 3 7 4 50 102

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse



Net Stroke Play White Tee Flight - Stroke Play White Tee Flight

Pos. Player
1 Gary Cochrane
2 Steve Fisher
- Tom Wasley
Jeong Suh

4 Will Rice
T5 Michael Roof
T5 Rick Westerop
- Bob Streubel
7 Jeff Leenstra
—= John Kupka

- Paul Harris

- Ken Whelchel
8 Glen Swenson

-- Duane Harrison

Gary Cochrane (22)
Steve Fisher (21)
Tom Wasley (5)
Jeong Suh (19)
Will Rice (8)
Michael Roof (11)
Rick Westerop (23)
Bob Streubel (13)
Jeff Leenstra (21)
John Kupka (5)
Paul Harris (5)

Ken Whelchel (16)
Glen Swenson (18)

Duane Harrison (16)

Starting Hole
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League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated
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5° 7" 6 3
4" 4 6 3
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5°5 9 3
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s 50 7t 4
9° 6 7 5

Eagle or better
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Out
42
46
37
47
41
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50
43
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39
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52

Par

To Par
Net

+10
+11
+14
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Total
Net

69
71
71
72
73
74
74
75
75
75
79
82
83
86
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Double Bogey or worse
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Purse
$48.00
$38.00
$32.00
$30.00
$148.00
In Total
91
46 92
39 76
91
40 81
43 85
47 97
45 88
96
41 80
39 84
53 98
101
102

50

Net
69
71
71
72
73
74
74
75
75
75
79
82
83
86



Gross Skins - Skins

Player
John Vanmiert
Chad Dehaan

Paul Harris

John Vanmiert
Chad Dehaan
Paul Harris
Bryant Dhondt
Carl Lane
David Johnson
Dennis Ford
Duane Harrison
Eric Jacobs
Gary Cochrane
Glen Swenson
Hunter Newlin
Jeff Leenstra
Jeong Suh
John Kupka
Kevin Klebe
Kevin Stray
Lindy Scrimsher
Matt Kupka
Matt Ward
Michael Roof
Mike Bredeson
Mike Massey
Phil Erickson
Richie Ford
Rick Poitras
Rick Westerop
Ron Dettmann

Steven Rose
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League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Skins Purse
2 $104.00
1 $52.00
1 $52.00

Total Purse Allocated
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Birdie on 2, Hole in One on 16
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Birdie on 15
Birdie on 11

Details

$208.00
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In
1138
1143
1139
0144
0145
0145
0147
0150
0148
0149
0154
0138
0149
0144
0l41
0138
0136
0138
0145
0140
0143
0153
0141
0146
0146
0l41
0147
0142
0137

Total
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USGA

Tom Wasley
Tyler Rouse
Will Rice

League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

4 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 0137
3| 6 6 8 5 10 5 4 5 0152
6 4 4 6 3 7 4 3 4 0Il41
Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par

Bogey

Double Bogey or worse

0139
0158
0140

0

0



Net Skins - Skins

Player

John Vanmiert
Chad Dehaan
Jeff Leenstra
Lindy Scrimsher
Paul Harris
Ron Dettmann
Gary Cochrane
Rick Poitras
Eric Jacobs
Will Rice

John Vanmiert (3)
Chad Dehaan (16)
Jeff Leenstra (18)
Lindy Scrimsher (10)
Paul Harris (3)

Ron Dettmann (12)
Gary Cochrane (18)
Rick Poitras (7)

Eric Jacobs (17)
Will Rice (6)

Bryant Dhondt (0)
Carl Lane (3)

David Johnson (9)
Dennis Ford (18)
Duane Harrison (14)
Glen Swenson (16)
Hunter Newlin (+1)
Jeong Suh (17)
John Kupka (3)
Kevin Klebe (+3)
Kevin Stray (0)
Matt Kupka (12)
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League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Skins

Total Purse Allocated
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Out
1140
0142
0147
0141
0145
0144
1142
1138
1142
1141
0137
0144
0143
0151
0152
0147
0138
0147
0139
0140
0135
0147

Purse
$36.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
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Details

Eagle on 2, Hole in One on 16
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Eagle on 15
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 17
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 13
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 9
$198.00
17 18 In
4 4 1138
5° 5° 1143
5° [3] 1149
4° 1138
5 5 1139
6° 4 1142
5° 4° 0149
5 6 0141
6 6 0148
6 4 0140
6 4 0144
5 4 0145
7° 5 0145
6" 5 0147
7° 47 0150
8° 5 0154
5 4 0138
6" 5 0144
5 5 0141
5 4 0138
4 3 0136
6" 6 0145

Total
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Net
75
69
78
69
81
74
73
72
73
75
81
86
79
80
88
85
77
74
77
81
71
80



USGA

Matt Ward (1)
Michael Roof (9)
Mike Bredeson (18)
Mike Massey (4)
Phil Erickson (12)
Richie Ford (15)
Rick Westerop (18)
Steven Rose (0)
Tom Wasley (3)
Tyler Rouse (17)
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League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

4 4 4 5° 4 3 5 0137 4 6 5 4 3 4 4
6° 5°3 6 5 3 5 0142 5 5 4 6 3 5 3
5" 5°5 7° 54 6 0148 7 6 9 4 4 7° 3°
4 5 2 55 3 5 0138 4 6 4 7 2 6 3
5 5°3 7° 44 570143 5 7 6 5 4 5 4
100 5°3 7 572 50149 5 5 4 54 7° 3
5 4°7 8" 52 8 0150 4 6 5 5 5 5 4°
5 6 3 6 4 2 4 0138 4 5 4 4 3 4 4
4 6 3 5 3 3 5 0137 5 5 4 4 3 5 3
6° 8 5 100 5 4 5 0152 5 117 56 8 4°
Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse
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76
76
83
75
77
80
79
75
73
93



League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Stroke Play 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

Pos. Player

-- James Wright

1 Kyler Simpson
T2 Brandon Simpson
T2 Matt Regan
T2 Richard Coffman
- Sam Wasley

-- Caleb Jensen

-- Warren King

5 Jeffrey Clark

-- John Nowakowski
6 Pete Lockhart

7 Scott Morgan

James Wright (11)

Kyler Simpson (11)
Brandon Simpson (14)
Matt Regan (24)
Richard Coffman (17)
Sam Wasley (4)
Caleb Jensen (12)
Warren King (6)
Jeffrey Clark (22)
John Nowakowski (16)
Pete Lockhart (19)
Scott Morgan (20)

Starting Hole

—

o A N A A A OO~ 0O

Total Purse Allocated

Strokes
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Eagle or better Birdie
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Out
37
40
43
48
45
38
44
41
50
49
52

0

Par

+2
+2
+3
+5
+6

10 11

Bogey

Total
Net

31
34
36
36
36
36
38
38
39
41

42
NS

12 13 14 15 16

Double Bogey or worse

17

18

n
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Purse

$26.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$62.00

Total
37
40
43
48
45
38
44
41
50
49
52

Net
31
34
36
36
36
36
38
38
39
41
42



League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Stroke Play 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

Pos. Player
1 James Wright
2 Sam Wasley

-- Kyler Simpson

3 Warren King

-- Brandon Simpson

4 Caleb Jensen

-- Richard Coffman

- Matt Regan

5 John Nowakowski

-~ Jeffrey Clark
-- Pete Lockhart

6 Scott Morgan

James Wright
Sam Wasley
Kyler Simpson
Warren King
Brandon Simpson
Caleb Jensen
Richard Coffman
Matt Regan

John Nowakowski
Jeffrey Clark

Pete Lockhart
Scott Morgan
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Starting Hole
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Total Purse Allocated

O N N o o o 0o W o wWw s~ »
o A~ O 0O N O oo oo~ N
a o O W A OO W W N P O O

Eagle or better
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Birdie

Strokes
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Par

Out
37
38
40
41
43
44
45
48
49
50
52

0

To Par
Gross

+1
+2
+4
+5
+7
+8
+9
+12
+13
+14
+16

10 11

Bogey

Total
Gross

37
38
40
41

43
44
45
48
49
50
52
NS

12 13 14 15

Double Bogey or worse

16 18

Purse

$26.00
$18.00

$44.00
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Total
37
38
40
41
43
44
45
48
49
50
52



Chip In Pot

Pos.

KP #8

Pos.

KP #14

Pos.

Player

Player
Kyler Simpson

Player

Kevin Klebe

League Play 8-16-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

To set up results for this tournament, click here

Carryover--$45

Distance
6I

Distance
2!5"



